
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 203 Jonny Sherwood Newark Valley 12 14:45.30
2 2 189 Lucas Morrow Dryden 11 16:16.70
3 141 Derek Simpson Notre Dame 12 16:43.90
4 3 205 Mark Vosburgh Newark Valley 12 16:49.70
5 4 185 Zak Eshelman Dryden 11 16:52.50
6 5 187 Max Haney Dryden 11 17:35.70
7 6 190 Josh Rowland Dryden 12 17:40.30
8 7 206 Danny Pirger Newark Valley 10 17:53.80
9 8 161 Ethan Smith Elmira Heights 11 18:18.10

10 9 188 Aaron Keem Dryden 11 18:26.60
11 10 162 Landon Allen Elmira Heights 10 18:52.10
12 11 207 Anvil Issley Newark Valley 11 18:52.70
13 12 183 Ben Anderson Dryden 11 19:02.70
14 13 186 Chris Greene Dryden 10 19:41.20
15 14 160 Robert French Elmira Heights 12 19:43.20
16 15 165 Caden Southard Elmira Heights 9 20:04.50
17 16 164 Kaleb Podoliak Elmira Heights 9 20:10.70
18 17 208 Aden Hollenbeck Newark Valley 12 20:25.80
19 142 Neal Moore Notre Dame 11 21:16.10
20 143 Joe Pedicone Notre Dame 10 22:11.10
21 18 166 Darius Kelley Elmira Heights 9 22:15.40
22 19 163 Robert Martino Elmira Heights 11 23:07.90
23 20 212 Riley Lavine Newark Valley 9 25:07.10
24 21 210 Bryce Dunn Newark Valley 10 26:57.20
25 211 James Hackett Newark Valley 10 31:10.80
26 238 Devon Cassell Newark Valley 9 34:07.70
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Team
26 Dryden   2   5   6   7  10  13  14
39 Newark Valley   1   4   8  12  18  23  24
63 Elmira Heights   9  11  15  16  17  21  22

Notre Dame   3  19  20

Dryden Newark Valley
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Lucas Morrow 11 16:16.70 1 Jonny Sherwood 12 14:45.30
4 Zak Eshelman 11 16:52.50 3 Mark Vosburgh 12 16:49.70
5 Max Haney 11 17:35.70 7 Danny Pirger 10 17:53.80
6 Josh Rowland 12 17:40.30 11 Anvil Issley 11 18:52.70
9 Aaron Keem 11 18:26.60 17 Aden Hollenbeck 12 20:25.80

12 Ben Anderson 11 19:02.70 20 Riley Lavine 9 25:07.10
13 Chris Greene 10 19:41.20 21 Bryce Dunn 10 26:57.20
26 1:26:52 James Hackett 10 31:10.80

Devon Cassell 9 34:07.70
39 1:28:47

Elmira Heights Notre Dame
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

8 Ethan Smith 11 18:18.10 Derek Simpson 12 16:43.90
10 Landon Allen 10 18:52.10 Neal Moore 11 21:16.10
14 Robert French 12 19:43.20 Joe Pedicone 10 22:11.10
15 Caden Southard 9 20:04.50
16 Kaleb Podoliak 9 20:10.70
18 Darius Kelley 9 22:15.40
19 Robert Martino 11 23:07.90
63 1:37:09
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